STANDARD FEATURES

+ Lifetime Limited Hull
Warranty

« Diamond Plate Floors

* Under Floor Fuel Tank

« 8" Smooth Aluminum
Cowling

* Side Storage Trays

+  Bow Anchor Release -

*  Built-In Bow Flsh Eﬁg

¢ Tieup Cleats :

. Transducel' me:k

A boat as diverse as the waters it was designed to run, the Willie Raptor is arguably the most vefsatlle
hull of its kind on the market today. With models from 20 to 28 feet, and a choice of Forwarm
open boat, this is the boat for everything from the shallowest rivers to saltwater bays.

=
OPEN RAPTOR 20'x 72" 21'x 78" 21'x 84" 22'6" x 84" 24'x 84" 25'x 84" 26’ x 84"
CENTERLINE LENGTH 20" 21" 21 22' 6" 24' 25' 26'
HULL ENTRY 24° 24° 24° 24° 24° 24° 24°
TRANSOM DEADRISE 10° 10° 10° 10° 10° 10° 10°
BEAM 86" 8'6" — 8'6" 86" 8' 6" BT el L
“BOTTOM | .190 .190 .250 250 .250 R L)
SIDES k- 28" x 125 28" x;jzs 28"%.125 28"x.125 28" x.125 28" x.125 28" x.125°—~
FUEL CAPACITY - GALLONS TBD_; TBD. - 78D -TBD. __ TBD. ~TBD. - TBD
MAX HORSEPOWER 250 250 250 300 300 - "ﬁ"’“" T‘Eﬁ*’ﬂ'-'z
DRY WEIGHT - Ib. 1,240 1,400 1,510 1,745 1965 TBD = TBD =
PERSON CAPACITY 5 6 6 7 8 TBD TBD
. PERSON WT. CAPACITY - Ib. 850518000 1, 4000 1335000 . 1,5005 — TBD__. TBD -
£ : e o
A WE CAPACHTY S WATER 1,250 1,550 1,550 1,975~ 2,300 TBD  TBD

(Persons, Motors & Gear) - |b.
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OPEN RAPTOR MSRP

Open Raptor [] 24'x 84" Open Raptor
Open Raptor [] 25'x 84" Open Raptor
Open Raptor [1 26'x 84" Open Raptor

Open Raptor

POPULAR OPTIONS

- Seat box-16"x 16" x 10"
] W1002 -

W1004 -
W1005 -
W1006 -
W1007 -
W1008 -
W1009 -
W1206 -
W1013 -
W1015 -
W1016 -
W1017 -
W1018 -
W1023 -
W1028 -
W1029 -
W1226 -
W1224 -
W1010 -

Adjustable seat box

4-legged guide pedestal

4-legged power rise guide pedestal

Willie deluxe armchair seat

Tempress Navi low back w/ arms

Tempress Navi low back

Top load rod locker (each side) - Smooth aluminum
Top load rod locker (each side) - Diamond plate
Diamond plate sides

Center console

Folding windshield for center console

Locking console door

Lockable sounder box

Hand wash basin

16" deluxe splash tray with locking storage
Deluxe rigging box

8" wide diamond plate cowling gunwale upgrade
Delta pad (Raptor ONLY)

Vinyl wrap - Single color (Under 29" side height)

- One color exterior paint
W1012 -
W1142 -
W1019 -
W1020 -

Two color exterior paint

Sand painted sides (Requires W1013 & W1011 or W1012)
Group 24 battery

Optima Blue Top AGM battery

- Steering installed cable
W1022 -
W1024 -
W1025 -
W1026 -
W1225 -

Steering installed hydraulic

Racor water separating fuel filter
Wash down system transom
Washdown system fish box

Swing tongue (EZL, Tuff & Pro X only)

www . WillieBoats.com

Trailer & Outboard Engine Options - Dealer to provide pricing for appropriate equipment found within the 2025MY Dealer Sales Book
Prices subject to cha nge. Photos include items that may not be standard features or options. Options may not be available on all models.
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STANDARD FEATURES

« Lifetime Limited Hull
Warranty

«  Walk-Thru Windshield

* Flat Panel Dash

« Diamond Plate Floors

*  Under Floor Fuel Tank

« 8" Smooth Aluminum
Cowling

* Side Storage Trays

« Bow Anchor Releaﬁ% ”

hull of its kind on the market today. With models from 20 to 28 feet, and a choice of Forwi't" 3|
open boat, this is the boat for everything from the shallowest rivers to saltwater _t_;_i;;ufs.E >

FORWARD HELM RAPTOR 21" x 78" 21" x 84" 22'6" x 84" 24' x 84"
CENTERLINE LENGTH 21" 21 22'6" 24 .,
HULL ENTRY 24° 24° 24° - 24°
— TRANSOM DEADRISE 10° 10° 10° 10° -
BEAM B 86" 8' 6" giE =
~ BOTTOM , ~ ) 250 TS L e N
SIDES.. " T, 28tk Al e g 125 287 125 = 26526 e E
¥ = - AT Y
FUEL CAPACITY- GALLONS 34 :4-53:4 e R
MAX HORSEPOWER a3y L S e Bt
DRY WEIGHT - Ib. 1,740 1,850 265 '
PERSON CAPACITY 6 6
- PERSONWT. CAPACITY -lb. 1,00« 1,900 . L R—
a',‘:i ﬂcﬂ:f;f;gfawg 1,550 1,550 ~ 1,975 2,300
g T i —



FORWARD HELM RAPTOR MSRP

[1 20'x72" Fwd. Helm Raptor [1 22.5' x 84" Fwd. Helm Raptor
[121'x78" Fwd. Helm Raptor [0 24'x84" Fwd. Helm Raptor
[0 21'x 84" Fwd. Helm Raptor

POPULAR OPTIONS

W1001 - Seat box - 16” x 16" x 10”

W1002 - Adjustable seat box

W1003 - 36" adjustable seat box with custom seat

W1004 - 4-legged guide pedestal

W1005 - 4-legged power rise guide pedestal

W1006 - Willie deluxe armchair seat

W1007 - Tempress Navi low back w/ arms

W1008 - Tempress Navi low back

W1009 - Top load rod locker (each side)- Smooth aluminum
W1206 - Top load rod locker (each side) - Diamond plate
W1013 - Diamond plate sides

W1226 - 8" wide diamond plate cowling gunwale upgrade
W1224 - Delta pad (Raptor ONLY)

W1010 - Vinyl wrap - Single color (Under 29" side height)
W1011 - One color exterior paint

W1012 - Two color exterior paint

W1142 - Sand painted sides (Requires W1013 & W1011 or W1012)
W1022 - Steering installed hydraulic

W1025 - Wash down system transom

W1027 - Windshield wiper

W1225 - Swing tongue (EZL, Tuff & Pro X only)
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www.WillieBoats.com

Trailer & Outbhoard Engine Options - Dealer to provide pricing for appropriate equipment found within the 2025MY Dealer Sales Book
Prices subject to change. Photos include items that may not be standard features or options. Options may not be available on all models.
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